
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MID-ATLANTIC: Lorrie McVerry | lorrie.mcverry@potomacbasin.com 

Virginia Knisley  vknisley@meltzergroup.com Meltzer Group 

Melissa Pope  mpope@meltzer.com Meltzer Group 

Jen Abramson jenn@golden-cohen.com NFP Golden and Cohen 

Brandon Quick brandon@golden-cohen.com NFP Golden and Cohen 

Dawn Wilson dawn.wilson@potomacbasin.com NFP Potomac Basin Group 
   

MIDWEST: Jeni Aris | jeni.aris@nfp.com 

Laura Fry lfry@dimeoschneider.com Dimeo & Schneider Associates 

Susan Lerche slerche@dimeoschneider.com DiMeo & Schneider Associates 

Stephanie Dahl Stephanie@ecamarketing.com ECA Marketing 

Taylor Stevenson TStevenson@knwgroup.com The KNW Group 

Clarice Kessler ckessler@knwgroup.com The KNW Group 

Chris Anthony  chris.anthony@nfp.com NFP, Chicago, IL 

Blake Goldie blake.goldie@nfp.com NFP, Cincinnati, OH 

Colleen Koch colleen.koch@nfp.com NFP, Cincinnati, OH 

David Kirsopp dkirsopp@employeebenefitsint.com NFP, Cleveland, OH 

Loretta Kerr lpawul@employeebenefitsint.com NFP, Cleveland, OH 

Alysia Wilson awilson@employeebenefitsint.com NFP, Cleveland, OH 

Susan Cameron susan.cameron@nfp.com NFP Clippinger Financial Group 

Brenda Rehl Brenda.rehl@nfp.com NFP Clippinger Financial Group 

Teri Erhardt  teri.erhardt@nfp.com NFP, Minneapolis, MN 

Beth Snyder beth.snyder@nfp.com NFP, Minneapolis, MN 

Barbara Joyce barbara.joyce@nfp.com NFP, Minneapolis, MN 

Deb Smolensky dsmolensky@nfp.com NFP, Northbrook, IL 

Michelle Masters mmasters@nfp.com NFP, Rockford, IL 

Kathy Peterson kathy.peterson@nfp.com NFP, P&C Chicago, IL 

Jessica Gunn jgunn@employeebenefitsint.com NFP, Cleveland, OH 
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MOUNTAIN WEST: Rena Bell | rbell@nfp.com 

Barbara Littleton  barbara.littleton@nfp.com NFP, New York, NY 

 

NORTHEAST (PA/NJ): Mary Bowser | mary.bowser@nfp.com 

Kim Rumbel krumbel@nfp.com NFP, Jamison, PA 

Kristina Marsten kmarsten@charon.nfp.com NFP, Warrington, PA 

Theresa Nucifore tnucifore@excessre.com Excess Reinsurance Underwriters 

 

NORTHEAST: Sarah Berkley | sarah.berkley@nfp.com  

Brian Schmidt brian.schmidt@nfp.com NFP, New York, NY 

Chiquita Wilson chiquita.wilson@nfp.com NFP, New York, NY 

Taylor Cate taylor.cate@nfp.com NFP, Norwell, MA 

Melissa Jones melissa.jones@nfp.com NFP, Norwell, MA 

Chelsey DeBalsi debalsi.chelsey@ppibenefits.com Professional Pensions 

Donna Miller dmiller@bwd.us BWD 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL: Carissa Federico | carissa.federico@nfp.com 

Ann McKinney ann.mckinney@nfp.com NFP, Oklahoma City, OK 

Pam Norton pam.norton@nfp.com NFP, Oklahoma City, OK 

April Stepp  april.stepp@nfp.com NFP, Oklahoma City, OK 

 

SOUTHEAST: Doreen Davis | doreen.davis@nfp.com 

Donna Dravis ddravis@nfp.com NFP, Buckhead, GA 

Wanda Leonard wleonard@nfp.com NFP, Buckhead, GA 

Amy Bertram amy.bertram@nfp.com NFP, Charlotte, NC 

April McTindal april.mctindal@nfp.com NFP, Charlotte, NC 

Lana Hewitt lana@contemporarybenefits.com NFP Contemporary Benefits Design 

Kimberly Perry kperry@nfp.com NFP, Greenville, SC 

Chad Wilson chad.wilson@nfp.com NFP Contemporary Benefits Design 

 

WEST: Veronica Fejaran | veronica.fejaran@nfp.com 

Susann Haas susann.haas@nfp.com NFP, Aliso Viejo, CA 

Michelle Schiavo michelle.schiavo@nfp.com NFP, Aliso Viejo, CA 

Alana Olison aolison@nfp.com NFP, Lafayette, CA 

Sue Merk sue.merk@nfp.com NFP, San Jose, CA 

Vanessa Maldonado vanessa.maldonado@nfp.com NFPPC, Tustin, CA 

Maria Vaissiere maria.vaissiere@nfp.com NFPPC, Simi Valley, CA 

Katherine Rivera katherine.rivera@nfp.com NFP, Lafayette, CA 
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